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TRAILER FIRST AND ANNUAL TESTS (APP TYPES AAT, FFT) for 2010 BY CALENDAR QUARTER 

Month Period 
ANNUAL 

AAT 
FIRST 
FFT 

PROHIBITIONS 
CLEARED 

Total 
1st& Annual 

TOTAL 
TESTS 

January-March 2010 
April - June 2010 
July- September 2010 
October - December 2010 

51,003 
56,442 
57,269 
47,157 

2,938 
3,031 
3,143 
2,789 

1,317 
1,274 
845 
715 

53,941 
59,473 
60,412 
49,946 

55,258 
60,747 
61,257 
50,661 

Total 211,871 11,901 4,151 223,772 227,923 

Note: Prohibition clearances are treated the same as 1st and annual tests for reporting purposes and so 
are included in any 'Total Test Volumes' figure that Information Services are asked to report on. 

The prohibition Application test types for trailer tests are P1T,P2T,P7T,PAT and PBT 
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