



## TRAILER FIRST AND ANNUAL TESTS (APP TYPES AAT, FFT) for 2010 BY CALENDAR QUARTER

	ANNUAL	FIRST	PROHIBITIONS	Total	TOTAL
Month Period	AAT	FFT	CLEARED	1st& Annual	TESTS
January-March 2010	51,003	2,938	1,317	53,941	55,258
April - June 2010	56,442	3,031	1,274	59,473	60,747
July- September 2010	57,269	3,143	845	60,412	61,257
October - December 2010	47,157	2,789	715	49,946	50,661
Total	211,871	11,901	4,151	223,772	227,923

Note: Prohibition clearances are treated the same as 1st and annual tests for reporting purposes and so are included in any 'Total Test Volumes' figure that Information Services are asked to report on.

The prohibition Application test types for trailer tests are P1T,P2T,P7T,PAT and PBT

As at	Ref. CIS 31098	Created by CIS
11/03/2011 08:57	(Please quote in all correspondence)	